FEES AND CHARGES FOR KEYNSHAM CEMETERY 01/04/22 - 31/03/23

In Parish = Keynsham Resident (including if moved to care/nursing home but lived in Keynsham 10 yrs or more prior to move)
(When a non-Keynsham resident is purchasing purely on behalf of a deceased Keynsham Resident In Parish fees apply)
Out of Parish = Non-Keynsham Resident (including Saltford)

	IN	OUT OF
	PARISH	PARISH
PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL (50 YEARS)		
Keek Diet	0740	00.550
Kerb Plot	£748	£2,552
Lawn Plot	£607	£2,068
Memorial Garden Cremated Remains Plot (for 2 Caskets)	£222	£693
BURIAL FEES (Including re-openings)		
Kerb & Lawn - 4ft	£490	£1,672
Kerb & Lawn - 6ft (single burial)	£626	£2,134
Kerb & Lawn - 8ft	£838	£2,860
Interment of child 0 - 12 months	£110	£116
Interment of child 12 months - 24 months	£214	£223
CASKET INTERMENT IN GRAVE OR MEMORIAL GARDEN (2FT)		
Grave Plot	£198	£638
Memorial Garden	£198	£638
SCATTERING OF ASHES		
Grave / Memorial Garden / Garden of Remembrance	£37	£110
MONUMENTS		
For the Right to Erect or Place on a Grave:		
(a) Flat Stone not exceeding 6ft 6ins x 3ft	£386	£386
(b) Headstone/Footstone (incl Kerbstone if at same time) not exc 4ft 6ins x 3ft	£271	£271
(c) Kerbstone Memorial or Border Stones, enclosing Grave not exc 6ft 6ins x 3ft	£271	£271
(d) Replacement Headstone (same style)	£99	£99
(e) Vase	£128	£128
(f) Tablet on any Grave or Cremated Remains Plot	£271	£271
(g) Additional Inscription on Existing Memorial	£99	£99
(h) Right to Erect a Plaque on Garden Remembrance Wall	£47	£47
MICOSI I ANISONO CHAROSSO (chica MAT. (1999))		
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES (plus VAT at 20%)	C10E	£125
Installation of Memorial Bench (not including purchase of bench)	£125	
Registration of Transfer of Ownership of Grave Space	£84	£84
Use of Chapel for Services (seats 20 plus some standing room)	£53	£53
Administrative Fee - for Vault Burials	£56	£56
Administrative Fee - for Replacement/additional Inscription on Plaques	£21	£21